
CORRIGENDUM No-1 

Corrigendum No. 1 dated 04.01.2021 

Tender no. RCIL-ETender-2020-21-SBC-68,69,70 Dt 29.12.2020 

Name of the Stores: “Zonal Contract for Last Mile connectivity, OFC diversion/rectification and other 

miscellaneous works over RailTel’s SBC Territory” 

*** 

Corrigendum-1 is issued hereby for correction of EMD value for the work in Hubli Division, wherever 

applicable in tender document as detailed below: 

Item Description/Para 

in tender 
As per Tender Document To be Read as 

EMD for the work in 

Hubli Division in 

Tender Notice and 

wherever applicable 

 88,00 88,000 

As per Clause No.3 of 

Special conditions of 

contract, CONTRACT 

PERFORMANCE 

GUARANTEE (PBG) 

Reduction of 

Performance 

Guarantee from 5% 

to 3% and wherever 

applicable in tender 

document 

On receipt of the Letter of 

Acceptance of Tender from the 

RailTel, the successful Tenderer 

should give a Performance 

Guarantee in the form of 

irrevocable bank guarantee from 

any Nationalized Bank or 

Scheduled Bank in the Form given 

in Tender document amounting to 

5% if the contract value. 

On receipt of the Letter of Acceptance 

of Tender from the RailTel, the 

successful Tenderer should give a 

Performance Guarantee in the form of 

irrevocable bank guarantee from any 

Nationalized Bank or Scheduled Bank in 

the Form given in Tender document 

amounting to 3% of the contract value. 

 

All other terms and conditions of tender remain the same. 

 

         Sd/- 

          (यशपाल�सहंतोमर) 
         (Yashpal Singh Tomar) 

    महा�बधंकअनरु�ण,सचंालनऐवमप�रयोजना/ द��ण�!े   

                                                                                     General Manager/POM/SR 

रेलटेलकॉरपोरेशनऑफइं'डया�ल�मटेड 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited, Secunderabad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


